
H.—lla 6

Names of Unions.
dumber o:
Members.

Industhial Unions of Wobkebs—continued.
Brought forward

Canterbury District—continued.
Canterbury Bricklayers
Canterbury Brick, Pottery, Pipe, Tile, and Clay Workers
Canterbury Carpenters and Joiners
Canterbury Coachbuilders ... ... ...
Canterbury Curriers ...
Canterbury Cycle-workers ... *Canterbury Fruit, Confectionery, Biscuit, and Fruit-preserving Employees
Canterbury Dairymen's Employees
Canterbury Domestic Workers
Canterbury Dress and Costume Makers
Canterbury Drivers
Canterbury Freezers ...
Canterbury Grocers' Assistants
Canterbury Hotel and Eestaurant Employees
Canterbury Lithographic and Letterpress Printers' Machinists
Canterbury Maltsters and Brewery Employees
Canterbury Manure, Tallow, Oleo, and Freezing-works Labourers ...
Canterbury Meat-preserving Employees
Canterbury Metal-workers' Assistants
Canterbury Eattan and Wicker Workers
Canterbury Shearers ...
Canterbury Shops, Offices, and Warehouse Employees ...
Canterbury Slaughtermen ... ...
Canterbury Slaughtermen's Assistants
Canterbury Tanners, Fellmongers, and Skinners
Canterbury Timber-yards, Sawmills, and Coal-yard Employees
Canterbury Traction and Stationary Engine Drivers and Firemen ...
Canterbury Typographical Association
Canterbury Woollen-mills Employees
Christchurch Aerated-water Workers and other Bottlers...
Christchurch Bookbinders and Paper-rulers ...
Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Ohristchurch Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Christchurch Gardeners
Christchurch Gas Stokers and Cokers
Christchurch General Labourers ...
Christchurch Hairdressers and Tobacconists' Assistants ...
Christchurch Iron and Brass Moulders
Christchurch Livery-stable Workers
Christchurch Operative Bootmakers' Society ...
Christchurch Operative Butchers ...
Christchurch Operative Stonemasons
Christchurch Painters... ... ... . ■•■

Christchurch Plasterers
Christchurch Plumbers and Gasfitters
Christchurch Eange-workers
Christchurch Saddlers, Harness, and Collar Makers
Christchurch Tailoring Trade
Christchurch Tailoresses and Pressers
Christchurch Tinsmiths and Sheet-metal Workers
Christchurch Tramway Employees
Christchurch United Furniture Trades
Homebush Collieries ...
Lyttelton Casual Wharf Labourers
Lyttelton Merchant Service Guild
Lyttelton Stevedores ...
Eangiora Branch, No. 2, of the Canterbury Carpenters and Joiners' Association
South Canterbury Bakers and Pastrycooks ...
South Canterbury Timber-yards and Sawmill and Coal-yard Employees
Theatrical Employees' Association of New Zealand
Timaru Carpenters
Timaru Society of Painters and Decorators ...
Timaru Waterside Workers
United Boilermakers and Iron-ship Builders of Canterbury
United Millers, Engine-drivers, and Mill Employees' Societyof Canterbury
Waimate Workers

469

90
74

300
73
22
47
29
24
19
29

511
50
44

294
26
67
91
49

122
18

874
18

211
120
211

97
157
134
116
42
19

274
162
37
20

1060
20
87
24

584
168
30

209
62
58
15
43

415
354
43

195
155
26
77
58

418
17
20
38
32
49
32

126
46
48

100
i


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

