Names of Unions.					Number of Members.
Industrial Unions of Wor	KERScom	tinued			
_ , , , ,		•••	•••	• • • •	469
terbury District—continued.				•	
Canterbury Bricklayers	• • •		•••		90
Canterbury Brick, Pottery, Pipe, Tile, and Cl	ay Worker	rs			74
	•••	• • •	•••		300
Canterbury Coachbuilders	•••	• • • •		• • •	73
Canterbury Curriers Canterbury Cycle-workers •	•••	• • •	• • •		22
Canterbury Fruit, Confectionery, Biscuit, and	 Franit ronge	···		• • • •	47
		_	mproyees	• • •	$\frac{29}{24}$
					19
Canterbury Dress and Costume Makers					29
Canterbury Drivers					511
Canterbury Drivers Canterbury Freezers					50
					44
Canterbury Grocers' Assistants Canterbury Hotel and Restaurant Employees					294
Canterbury Lithographic and Letterpress Prin	nters' Mac		•••		26
Canterbury Maltsters and Brewery Employee	s				67
Canterbury Manure, Tallow, Oleo, and Freez	ing-works	Labourer	's		91
Canterbury Meat-preserving Employees					49
Canterbury Metal-workers' Assistants					122
Canterbury Rattan and Wicker Workers	•••		• • •		18
Canterbury Shearers Canterbury Shops, Offices, and Warehouse E		•••			874
Canterbury Shops, Offices, and Warehouse E	mployees	•••			18
Canterbury Slaughtermen	•••		•••	:	211
		•••	• • •	• • •	120
Canterbury Tanners, Fellmongers, and Skinne	ers		•••	• • • •	211
Canterbury Timber-yards, Sawmills, and Coa	l-yard Em	ployees	• • •		97
Canterbury Traction and Stationary Engine I			n		157
	•••		. • • •	• • •	134
Canterbury Woollen-mills Employees	 T) -441		• • •	• • • •	116
Christchurch Aerated-water Workers and oth	ier Doutier	s	•••		42 19
Christchurch Bookbinders and Paper-rulers Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated So		arnantara	and Joiner	s	274
Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated So	ciety of Er	aipeniers	and bonner		162
	'		•••		37
	•••		•••		20
		•••			1060
Christchurch Hairdressers and Tobacconists'					20
C1 - 1 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1	•••				87
Ct. : / 1					24
Christchurch Operative Bootmakers' Society					584
Christchurch Operative Butchers					168
					30
$\alpha_1 \cdot \alpha_2 \cdot \alpha_3 \cdot \alpha_4 \cdot \alpha_5 $	•••		•••		209
		• • •	•••		62
O		•••	•••		58
		•••	•••		15
Christchurch Saddlers, Harness, and Collar M	Makers	• • •	•••		43
3 6	•••	•••	•••		415
Christchurch Tailoresses and Pressers		• • •	•••	• • • •	354
Christchurch Tinsmiths and Sheet-metal Wor		•••	•••	•••	43
Jan 1	•••	•••	• • •	• • •	195
		•••	•••	• • •	155
	•••		•••	•••	26
	•••	***	•••	• • •	77
22 , 00	•••	•••	. • •	• • •	58 418
Lyttelton Stevedores Rangiora Branch, No. 2, of the Canterbury Car	 rnontarg ar	 nd Joiners	······································	 n	17
South Canterbury Bakers and Pastrycooks	Themens 91	ra o Omers	. TYOOOOTSI (ITO)	n	$\frac{17}{20}$
South Canterbury Timber-yards and Sawmill	and Coal-	vard Em	nlovees		00
Double Campaidary Innocingatus and Dawinin	ealand	yaru mii	Projeca		1 00
Thoughness Himploveds Association of New York	COLOUIU	•••		•••	49
Theatrical Employees' Association of New Z				• • • •	00
Timaru Carpenters					, •••
Timaru Carpenters Timaru Society of Painters and Decorators		•••			126
Timaru Carpenters Timaru Society of Painters and Decorators Timaru Waterside Workers					1.0
Timaru Carpenters Timaru Society of Painters and Decorators	 of Canterb	 oury	•••		46